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2
12:15

1200 m
90.000 

JOIN THE RACE COAST TURF CLUB OPEN MAIDEN
Rennpreis: 90.000  (53.438 17.100 8.550 4.275 2.138)

1
1200

Box: 1
ML: 5,0

59.00

Redlight Lane
3j. b S (Gimmethegreenlight - Redberry Lane)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Lammerskraal Stud

Muzi Yeni

10.11 Kenilworth 6 1400 34,0 G Lerena Kattekwaadkwadraad, Red Taffety, Kubu
18.10 Durbanville 10 1250 51,0 J P V'd Merwe Flying South, Kattekwaadkwadraad, Wyze 
27.08 Durbanville 8 1250 9,0 A Fortune Playful Joules, Laydelay, Calanque

2
Box: 2
ML: 34,0

56.00

Saloon Girl
4j. b S (Buffalo Bill Cody - Chinchilla)

Trainer: R Maingard
Besitzer: Wolf Power Syndicate

B Plaatjies

26.11 Kenilworth 11 1400 101,0 N Yuen Girl Magic, Dream Searcher, Im The Buzz
29.10 Durbanville 8 1400 126,0 G Behr Dream Searcher, La Landonne, Catch A Pe
08.10 Durbanville 9 1250 67,0 B Plaatjies Star World, Nannie Gold, Morfeliha
22.09 Durbanville 9 1400 41,0 S Bungane Elusive Gift, Hazel Green, South Of France
29.10 Durbanville 7 1000 67,0 O Noach Priscilla Maisey, Call Me Jane, Heritage Rid

3
Box: 3
ML: 8,0

60.50

Blue Dame
3j. b S (Futura - Three Blue Cranes)

Trainer: J Crawford
Besitzer: Ridgemont  & Mr Devin Heffer

Richard Fourie

26.11 Kenilworth 10 1000 51,0 G Wright Playing Trix, Panjandrum, Cutie Patootie

4
Box: 4
ML: 3,0

57.50

Autumn Rush
3j. b S (Fire Away - Charmz Luck)

Trainer: C Bass
Besitzer: Bass Racing  Ltd T/A Centen

S Bungane

10.12 Kenilworth 3 1200 67,0 S Bungane Vroom Vroom, Silver Salute, Autumn Rush
10.11 Kenilworth 5 1200 26,0 S Bungane Got The Look, Gimme The Power, Raffish T
18.10 Durbanville 10 1250 51,0 D Ashby Midnight Lady, Got The Look, Destiny's Dre
09.09 Durbanville 5 1250 101,0 D Ashby Reet Petite, Got The Look, Vixens War
27.08 Durbanville 7 1250 67,0 D Ashby Playful Joules, Laydelay, Calanque

5
Box: 5
ML: 21,0

56.50

Gathering Winter
3j. b S (What A Winter - Gathering Fame)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: Messrs S Arikum, Jace Chett

Devin Ashby

10.12 Kenilworth 8 2000 101,0 B Plaatjies Fast And Free, Eric Liddell, Phantom Man
19.11 Kenilworth 10 1600 67,0 C Bantam Rose Woott, La Patrona, Loui's Star
15.10 Durbanville 9 1600 51,0 V Jodhee Red State, Alessia Asheville, Clouds Clearin
09.07 Scottsville Inside 5 1600 5,0 G Lerena Opera Fan, Cassandra, Harpa
04.06 Greypoly 4 1400 21,0 B Plaatjies Mrsglittersparkles, Opera Fan, Tulip Fields

6
Box: 6
ML: 13,0

55.00

Malibu Blitz
3j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Princess Blitz)

Trainer: A E Sands
Besitzer: D De Andrade & S Gaskell

Calvin Habib

26.11 Kenilworth 6 1000 17,0 C Murray Playing Trix, Panjandrum, Cutie Patootie
02.11 Kenilworth 9 1200 26,0 C Murray Call Me Secret, Blue Lagoon, Iona Castle
05.10 Durbanville 4 1000 51,0 C Murray Call Of The Karoo, Ruby Rex, Take That
03.09 Durbanville 8 1000 26,0 D Ashby Marketa, Call Of The Karoo, Panjandrum

7
Box: 7
ML: 7,0

60.50

Gqeberha
3j. b S (Twice Over - Suite Francaise)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

Gareth Wright

8
Box: 8
ML: 2,0

59.50

Fantine
3j. b S (Hawwaam - Amazing Grace)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: Mauritzfontein  Ltd (Nom: Mrs

Craig Zackey

10.12 Kenilworth 3 1200 4,5 C Zackey Black Erika, Swift Serenity, Fantine
08.11 Kenilworth 4 1200 6,5 C Zackey Innerbloom, Theleia, Black Erika
18.10 Durbanville 7 1250 21,0 C Zackey Saachi One, Hazel Green, Panjandrum

Ergebnis: Quoten:


